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CC ESTIU JÚNIOR 2021
MATARO, 15 - 18/7/2021

Prova 36 Masc., 800m Lliure Open
18/07/2021 Resultats
Rècord Catalunya 7:56.49 , ALBERT ESCRITS MAÑOSA AMSTERDAM (NED) 15/12/2019
Circuit Català de Trofeus 7:58.44 SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul ESP BARCELONA 16/02/2020
Millor Marca Catalana 18 8:01.65 , ARROYO PEREZ ANTONIO AMBERES (BEL) 06/07/2012
Millor Marca Catalana 17 8:05.53 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS NETANYA (ISR) 29/06/2017

Classificació ANY Temps

1. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 8:27.01 35,00
50m: 29.28 29.28 250m: 2:35.90 31.82 450m: 4:42.86 32.13 650m: 6:51.19 32.61

100m: 1:00.39 31.11 300m: 3:07.35 31.45 500m: 5:14.61 31.75 700m: 7:23.34 32.15
150m: 1:32.39 32.00 350m: 3:39.13 31.78 550m: 5:46.68 32.07 750m: 7:55.58 32.24
200m: 2:04.08 31.69 400m: 4:10.73 31.60 600m: 6:18.58 31.90 800m: 8:27.01 31.43

2. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 8:39.63 33,00
50m: 29.37 29.37 250m: 2:38.88 32.84 450m: 4:50.29 32.68 650m: 7:02.38 32.87

100m: 1:00.92 31.55 300m: 3:11.81 32.93 500m: 5:23.34 33.05 700m: 7:35.23 32.85
150m: 1:33.31 32.39 350m: 3:44.73 32.92 550m: 5:56.89 33.55 750m: 8:07.70 32.47
200m: 2:06.04 32.73 400m: 4:17.61 32.88 600m: 6:29.51 32.62 800m: 8:39.63 31.93

3. COLOMER JIMENEZ, Arnau 03 C.N. Granollers 8:45.92 31,00
50m: 29.65 29.65 250m: 2:41.68 33.25 450m: 4:54.31 33.01 650m: 7:06.94 32.93

100m: 1:02.12 32.47 300m: 3:14.68 33.00 500m: 5:27.74 33.43 700m: 7:40.25 33.31
150m: 1:35.34 33.22 350m: 3:47.85 33.17 550m: 6:00.83 33.09 750m: 8:13.39 33.14
200m: 2:08.43 33.09 400m: 4:21.30 33.45 600m: 6:34.01 33.18 800m: 8:45.92 32.53

4. MATARÓ CHANTRERO, Roger 04 C.N. Granollers 8:53.47 29,00
50m: 30.31 30.31 250m: 2:44.73 33.59 450m: 4:59.90 33.49 650m: 7:14.69 33.12

100m: 1:04.18 33.87 300m: 3:18.92 34.19 500m: 5:33.92 34.02 700m: 7:48.64 33.95
150m: 1:37.08 32.90 350m: 3:51.79 32.87 550m: 6:07.17 33.25 750m: 8:22.01 33.37
200m: 2:11.14 34.06 400m: 4:26.41 34.62 600m: 6:41.57 34.40 800m: 8:53.47 31.46

5. GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Sergi 03 C.N. Premià 8:54.18 28,00
50m: 29.26 29.26 250m: 2:42.68 34.13 450m: 4:58.84 33.17 650m: 7:15.00 34.26

100m: 1:01.49 32.23 300m: 3:17.08 34.40 500m: 5:32.30 33.46 700m: 7:49.01 34.01
150m: 1:35.34 33.85 350m: 3:51.24 34.16 550m: 6:06.75 34.45 750m: 8:23.10 34.09
200m: 2:08.55 33.21 400m: 4:25.67 34.43 600m: 6:40.74 33.99 800m: 8:54.18 31.08

6. FANLO TORREMADE, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 9:00.21 27,00
50m: 30.59 30.59 250m: 2:46.64 34.51 450m: 5:04.63 35.02 700m: 7:56.62 33.74

100m: 1:04.16 33.57 300m: 3:20.27 33.63 500m: 5:38.95 34.32 750m: 8:29.58 32.96
150m: 1:38.29 34.13 350m: 3:55.13 34.86 600m: 6:48.20 1:09.25 800m: 9:00.21 30.63
200m: 2:12.13 33.84 400m: 4:29.61 34.48 650m: 7:22.88 34.68

7. BOTE BONELL, Josep 04 C.N. Terrassa 9:01.73 26,00
50m: 32.26 32.26 250m: 2:47.76 34.13 450m: 5:05.20 34.30 650m: 7:21.91 34.15

100m: 1:06.30 34.04 300m: 3:22.05 34.29 500m: 5:39.37 34.17 700m: 7:55.99 34.08
150m: 1:39.78 33.48 350m: 3:56.60 34.55 550m: 6:13.60 34.23 750m: 8:29.69 33.70
200m: 2:13.63 33.85 400m: 4:30.90 34.30 600m: 6:47.76 34.16 800m: 9:01.73 32.04

8. SALVATELLA ESTANY, Pau 03 C.N. Banyoles 9:01.98 25,00
50m: 30.14 30.14 250m: 2:44.77 33.79 450m: 5:01.81 34.12 650m: 7:20.38 34.30

100m: 1:03.39 33.25 300m: 3:19.24 34.47 500m: 5:36.49 34.68 700m: 7:55.37 34.99
150m: 1:36.80 33.41 350m: 3:53.33 34.09 550m: 6:11.02 34.53 750m: 8:29.12 33.75
200m: 2:10.98 34.18 400m: 4:27.69 34.36 600m: 6:46.08 35.06 800m: 9:01.98 32.86

9. CASADO GARRIGUES, Manel 03 C.N. Mataró 9:10.09 24,00
50m: 31.08 31.08 250m: 2:48.21 34.21 450m: 5:06.74 35.18 650m: 7:28.49 35.52

100m: 1:05.08 34.00 300m: 3:22.27 34.06 500m: 5:41.96 35.22 700m: 8:03.56 35.07
150m: 1:39.44 34.36 350m: 3:56.91 34.64 550m: 6:17.62 35.66 750m: 8:38.07 34.51
200m: 2:14.00 34.56 400m: 4:31.56 34.65 600m: 6:52.97 35.35 800m: 9:10.09 32.02

10. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 C.E. Àgora 9:14.48 23,00
50m: 28.99 28.99 250m: 2:43.12 34.56 450m: 5:03.93 35.36 650m: 7:28.31 35.41

100m: 1:01.21 32.22 300m: 3:18.42 35.30 500m: 5:40.47 36.54 700m: 8:04.87 36.56
150m: 1:34.09 32.88 350m: 3:53.26 34.84 550m: 6:16.59 36.12 750m: 8:40.07 35.20
200m: 2:08.56 34.47 400m: 4:28.57 35.31 600m: 6:52.90 36.31 800m: 9:14.48 34.41
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CC ESTIU JÚNIOR 2021
MATARO, 15 - 18/7/2021

Prova 36, Masc., 800m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps

11. CAFARO ADE, Nicolas 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 9:15.86 22,00
50m: 30.09 30.09 250m: 2:42.07 27.67 450m: 5:09.91 34.49 650m: 7:30.65 34.94

100m: 1:04.42 34.33 300m: 3:24.86 42.79 500m: 5:45.08 35.17 700m: 8:05.92 35.27
150m: 1:38.94 34.52 350m: 4:00.12 35.26 550m: 6:20.26 35.18 750m: 8:40.79 34.87
200m: 2:14.40 35.46 400m: 4:35.42 35.30 600m: 6:55.71 35.45 800m: 9:15.86 35.07

12. MATARÓ BON, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 9:26.96 21,00
50m: 31.89 31.89 250m: 2:53.47 36.23 450m: 5:16.88 35.52 650m: 7:41.12 35.85

100m: 1:06.38 34.49 300m: 3:28.95 35.48 500m: 5:53.10 36.22 700m: 8:16.56 35.44
150m: 1:41.99 35.61 350m: 4:05.06 36.11 550m: 6:29.07 35.97 750m: 8:52.41 35.85
200m: 2:17.24 35.25 400m: 4:41.36 36.30 600m: 7:05.27 36.20 800m: 9:26.96 34.55

13. ANDREU GASCON, Pau Xiao 04 C.N. Cornellà 9:36.58 20,00
50m: 30.96 30.96 250m: 2:53.29 36.43 450m: 5:19.18 36.63 650m: 7:48.07 37.62

100m: 1:05.62 34.66 300m: 3:29.53 36.24 500m: 5:56.20 37.02 700m: 8:25.46 37.39
150m: 1:41.17 35.55 350m: 4:06.10 36.57 550m: 6:33.47 37.27 750m: 9:01.86 36.40
200m: 2:16.86 35.69 400m: 4:42.55 36.45 600m: 7:10.45 36.98 800m: 9:36.58 34.72

14. ESTEBAN AGUILERA, Raul 03 C.N. Cornellà 9:53.47 19,00
50m: 31.65 31.65 250m: 2:56.89 37.44 450m: 5:27.86 37.90 650m: 8:00.60 38.07

100m: 1:07.00 35.35 300m: 3:34.28 37.39 500m: 6:05.82 37.96 700m: 8:38.77 38.17
150m: 1:42.96 35.96 350m: 4:11.89 37.61 550m: 6:44.35 38.53 750m: 9:17.02 38.25
200m: 2:19.45 36.49 400m: 4:49.96 38.07 600m: 7:22.53 38.18 800m: 9:53.47 36.45

DNS LLEÓ FERNANDEZ, Sergi 04 C.N. Figueres -
DNS VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu -
DNS RUANO CERDÁ, Pedro 03 C.N. Sant Andreu -
DNF CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 A.N. Gramenet -


